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ORDER FORM Stickup Calendar

PAYMENT:

CHEQUE ENCLOSED

NO.

EXPIRY:

NAME:

PHONE:

EMAIL:

EXT:

DATE:

SIGNATURE:

ADDRESS:

COMPANY:

VISA

MASTERCARD

CC-06-01-02-02D

Swimsuit Stickup
D7-N5325

This compact calendar sticks in vehicles or on
file cabinets, refrigerators and more - promoting
your message all year.

Includes Standard imprint color, on foil color.

Product Size: 3"w x 4"h Grid Only, 3"w x 6"h
with Vinyl

Stick Up Vinyl Colours: Beige, Black, Blue, Gray,
Grocery Bag, Half Circle, Heart, House, Money,
Pestle, Propane Truck, Rectangle, Ribbon, Semi
Truck, Smiley Face, Square, Steer, Telephone,
Thank You, Tractor, Van, Wrecker

Price Includes: 1 color, 1 location imprint

150

$1.73

250

$1.63

500

$1.59

750

$1.41

1000

$1.37

2500

$1.23

5000

$1.11


